

4-2. 손익계산서

손익계산서

제 47 기 3분기 2023.01.01 부터 2023.09.30 까지

제 46 기 3분기 2022.01.01 부터 2022.09.30 까지

(단위 : 원)

	제 47 기 3분기		제 46 기 3분기	
	3개월	누적	3개월	누적
매출액	994,726,855,093	3,186,139,297,817	1,215,050,088,088	4,028,906,414,046
매출원가	899,342,601,421	2,846,290,813,230	1,020,884,590,080	3,312,641,954,352
매출총이익	95,384,253,672	339,848,484,587	194,165,498,008	716,264,459,694
판매비와관리비	46,475,771,378	142,637,134,750	47,993,057,586	138,833,366,372
영업이익(손실)	48,908,482,294	197,211,349,837	146,172,440,422	577,431,093,322
기타이익	17,898,219,568	140,053,414,870	35,888,481,297	123,929,709,935
기타손실	8,649,245,260	36,598,607,255	20,808,032,174	49,559,763,979
금융수익	8,276,058,252	28,946,989,861	23,255,271,560	43,389,195,074
금융원가	9,539,003,142	29,711,172,965	23,110,182,914	47,095,988,804
법인세비용차감전순이익(손실)	56,894,511,712	299,901,974,348	161,397,978,191	648,094,245,548
법인세비용(수익)	6,428,767,862	45,571,358,660	43,466,206,084	167,311,852,778
당기순이익(손실)	50,465,743,850	254,330,615,688	117,931,772,107	480,782,392,770
주당이익				
기본주당이익(손실) (단위 : 원)	1,907	9,474	4,329	17,396